LOUNGE

Snack Restaurant

APPETIZERS

HOT DOG
Sausage cooked in tomato sauce, sautéed onion, potato wedges

HAMBURGER OR CHEESEBURGER
Served with French fries

CRISPY CHICKEN
Breaded chicken fillet, French fries with sweet chili and tartar sauces

CHICKEN WRAP
Julienne vegetables, cheese, guacamole and French fries

BEEF WRAP
Julienne Vegetables, cheese, guacamole and French fries

VEGETABLE WRAP
Julienne vegetables, cheese, guacamole and French fries

SEA BASS FILLET
Seasonal vegetables, oven baked potatoes

SALADS

CAJUN SPICE CHICKEN SALAD
Iceberg lettuce, parsley, chicken breast slices, tomato cherry,
extra virgin Aegean olive oil, fresh lemon juice, balsamic vinegar

TUNA SALAD
Seasonal greens, sauce with vinegar and olive oil

SHEPHERD’S SALAD
Tomato, cucumber, parsley, pepper, extra virgin Aegean olive oil,
pomegranate sour sauce

GREEN SALAD
Iceberg lettuce, parsley, rocket leaves, purslane, radicchio,
endive, extra virgin Aegean olive oil, fresh lemon juice

PASTA

PENNE ARRABIATA
Spicy tomato sauce, Parmesan cheese and garlic bread

PAPPARDELLE
Tomato sauce, basil, pine nuts, Parmesan cheese and garlic bread

FARFALLE
Chicken, vegetable sauce, Parmesan cheese

SPAGHETTI
Tomato sauce and Parmesan cheese

5€

5€

5€

6 €

7€

6 €

7€

5€

5€

5€

S€

6 €

6 €

6 €

6 €

askahotels.com



LOUNGE

Snack Restaurant

PIZZA

MARGARITA PIZZA
Mozzarella cheese, tomato and basil sauce, oregano

AL FUNGI PIZZA
Mozzarella cheese, tomato and basil sauce, mushrooms

PIZZA MIX
Mozzarella cheese, tomatoes, sausage, salami, spicy sausage,
kernel sweet corn, kapya pepper

VEGETARIAN PIZZA
Tomato and basil sauce, mushrooms, broccoli, black olives,
paprika, kernel sweet corn, zucchini

DESSERTS

FRUIT SALAD
Seasonal fruits, served with or without ice cream (on request)

SEMOLINA HALVA
With vanilla ice cream

KIDS MENU

HEIDI'S DREAM
Hamburger, spaghetti, French fries, chocolate pastry

TOM & JERRY
Fried sausage, grilled meatball, French fries, chocolate pudding

6€

6€

7€

6 €

4€

4<€

S5€

S5€

Vegetarian

Healthy choice

askahotels.com



LOUNGE

Snack Restaurant

iSTAH ACICILAR

HOT DOG
Domates Sosta Pisirilmis Sosis, Sogan Sote ve Elma Dilim Patates ile

HAMBURGER VEYA CHEESE BURGER
Patates Kizartmasi ile

CITIR PiLiC
Panelenmis Pilic Bonfile, Patates Kizartmasi, Tath Cili Sos ve Tartar Sos

PIiLIC WRAP
Julyen Sebzeler, Peynir, Guacamole ve Patates Kizartmasi

DANA ETLi WRAP
Julyen Sebzeler Peynir, Guacamole ve Patates Kizartmasi

SEBZELI WRAP
Julyen Sebzeler, Peynir, Guacamole ve Patates Kizartmasi

LEVREK FILETO
Mevsim Sebzeleri ve Firin Patates ile

SALATALAR

CAJUN BAHARATLI TAVUK SALATASI
Marul Gébegdi, Maydonoz, Tavuk G6gsU Parcaciklari, Kiraz Domates,
Sizma Ege Zeytinyagdi, Taze Limon Suyu, Balsamic Sirkesi

TON BALIKLI SALATA
Mevsim Yesillikleri, Zeytinyagli Sirke Sos ile

COBAN SALATA
Domates, Salatalik, Maydonoz, Biber, Sizma Ege Zeytinyad, Nar Eksisi Sos

YESIL SALATA
Marul Gébegdi, Maydonoz, Roka, Semizotu, Polorosso,
Endiviyen, Sizma Ege Zeytinyadi, Taze Limon Suyu

MAKARNALAR

PENNE ARABIATTA
Acili Domates Sos, Parmesan Peyniri ve Sarimsakl Ekmek ile

DOMATES SOSLU PAPERDELLA
Feslegen, Cam fistigl, Parmesan Peyniri ve Sarimsakll Ekmek ile

FARFELLE
Tavuklu Sebze Sos ve Parmesan Peyniri ile

SPAGHETTI
Domates Sos ve Parmesan Peyniri ile

5€

5€

5€

6€

7€

6€

7€

5€

S5€

5€

5€

6€

6€

6€

6€

askahotels.com



PiZZALAR

PizZA MARGHERITA

LOUNGE

Snack Restaurant

Mozzarella Peyniri, Feslegenli Domates Sos, Dag Kekigi

PiZZA AL FUNGI

Mozzarella Peyniri, Feslegenli Domates Sos, Mantar

PiZZA KARISIK

Mozzarella Peyniri, Domates, Sosis, Salam, Sucuk, Misir, Kapya Biber

PiZZA VEJETERYAN

Feslegenli Domates Sos, Mantar, Taze Brokoli Parcalari,
Siyah Zeytin, Kapya Biber, Tane Misir, Taze Kabak

TATLILAR

MEYVE SALATASI

Mevsimin Taze Meyveleri, Tercihe Gore Dondurma ile

iRMIK HELVASI
Vanilyall Dondurma Ile
PUDING

COCUK MENUSU

HEIDI’S DREAM

Hamburger, Spagetti, Kizartmis Patates, Cikolatall Kek

TOM & JERRY

Sosis Tava, lzgara Kofte, Kizartmis Patates, Cikolatali Puding

6€

6€

7€

6€

4€

4€

4€

S€

S5€

Vejetaryen

Saglikl Secenekler

askahotels.com



LOUNGE

Snack Restaurant

3AKYCKM

XOT aor
BapeHble CoC1CKM B TOMATHOM COYCE, >XapeHbIV NyK,
KapTohebHble OOSbKN

FTAMBYPIEP WX YHASBYPTEP
MopaeTca ¢ kapTodenem hpu

KYPULA B XPVCTFILI.I,EVI KOPOYKE
KypWHbIN CTelK B MaHMPOBKe, kapTodesb dpu,
cnagku coyc Hunm n coyc TapTtap

TYPELIKAA LLAYPMA C KYPULIEHA
OBoLy, Cbip, 3aKycka 13 aBokaao MNyakamorne 1 kapTothenb hpn

TYPELUKAA WWAYPMA C FOBHHI/IHOVI
OBoLLK, cbIp, 3aKycKa 13 aBokaao 'yakamore 1 kapTodesb dhpu

TYPELKAA WWAYPMA C OBOLLAMU
OBoLuy, Cbip, 3akycka 13 aBokao 'yakamorne n kaptodens hpu

DUJTE MOPCKOI'O OKYHA
Ce30HHble 0BOLLM, 3aneyeHHbIN KapTodens

CAJNATbHI

KYPUHHbIW CAJIAT C MPUMNPABOW KAODKYH

CanaTta Ancbepr, KyCOUYKU KYPUHHOM rPyaOKU, MOMUOOPbLI Yeppu,
HepadUHMPOBaAHHOE areliCKoe OJIMBKOBOE Macho,

CBEXXUM IMMOHHbIV COK, 6asib3aMUUYECKUN YKCYC

CAJNIAT C TYHLOM
Ce30HHas 3e/1eHb, COYC C YKCYCOM U OSIMBKOBbIM MacsioM

NACTYLUUN CANAT
MomMmpopsbl, orypubl, NeTpyLluKa, nepeu,
HepadhUHUPOBaAHHOE arerckoe ONIMBKOBOE MACo, rpaHaToBbIN COyC

CANAT U3 3ENTEHU
CanaTta Ancbepr, neTpyLUKa, PyKKoa, MopTyaK, PaanKKbO, SHAUBUMN,

HepahUHNUPOBaAHHOE arercKoe OJIMBKOBOE MAC/O, CBEXWUM JIMMOHHbIN COK

MACTA

NEHHE APABUATA

OcCTpbIN TOMaTHbBIN COyC, Cbip NapmedaH, YeCHOUHbIN X1ed

NANAPOENNE B TOMATHOM COYCE
Basunvk, keaposble opexu, cblp MNapMesaH, YeCHOUHbIN X166

OAPDAJINE
C KypvLen B OBOLLHOM coyce, cbip NapmesaH

CNATETTHU
Coyc bonoHbese nnn HanonutaHo Ha BbIbop, cbip MNapmesaH

5€

5€

S5€

6 €

6 €

6 €

7€

5€

S€

5€

5€

6 €

6 €

6 €

6 €

askahotels.com



LOUNGE

Snack Restaurant

MULULA
MUULUA MAPTAPUTA
CbIp Mouapenna, NOMUAOPb! Yeppy, 6a3nInK, FOPHbIN TUMbSH

NMALULUA AJlb ®YHI'MN
Cblp Mouapenna, ToMaTtHbI COyC C 6a3nIMKOM, rprbbI

nMAULUA MUKC

Chblp MoLapenna, noMnaophbl, COCUCKK, kKonbaca, ocTpas TypeLkas konbaca,

KOHCEPBMPOBaHHas KyKypyaa, KpacHbili nepel, Kanes

BET'MTAPUAHCKAA MALILA
TomaTHbIV CoyC C Ha3NMKOM, IPrbbl, BPOKKOSN, YEPHbIE ONUBKN,
KpacHbI nepeL, Kanbsi, Kykypy3a KOHCEPBMPOBaHHas!, kabadok

OECEPTbI

®PYKTOBbIW CANAT

Ce30HHble hPYKTbI, MOPOXKEHOE (MO »KenaHNo)

XAJIBA U3 MAHHOM KPYIbl «CEMOJIUHA»

C BaHWIbHBIM MOPOXXEHbIM

OETCKOE MEHIO

MEYTA XANOU
["ambyprep, cnareTTu, kapTodenb (pu, LLOKOAaOHbIA KEKC

TOM U IKEPPU

Cocucka, KOTNeTbl Ha rpune, kaptodesb dpu, LWOoKoMaaHbIv nyauHT

6 €

6 €

7€

6 €

4€

5€

S€

BeretapuaHckue bnoga

Brtoga nonesHsle 415 300POBbS

askahotels.com



LOUNGE

Snack Restaurant

VORSPEISEN

HOT DOG
Wrstchen in Tomatensol3e, glasierte Zwiebeln und Pommes

HAMBURGER ODER CHEESEBURGER
Mit Pommes

KNUSPRIGES HUHNCHEN
Gebratenes Hahnchenfilet, Pommes mit stRer Chili- umd TatarsoRe

HAHNCHEN WRAP
GemuUse Sticks, Kase, Guacamole, Pommes

RINDFLEISCH WRAP
GemuUse Sticks, Kase, Guacamole, Pommes

GEMUSE WRAP
GemuUse Sticks, Kase, Guacamole, Pommes

SEEBARSCH FILLET
GemuUse der Saison und Ofenkartoffel

SALAT

CAJUN-HAHNCHENSALAT
Eisbergsalat, Hdhnchenbrust, Cherry-Tomaten,
Agaisches Olivendl extra vergine, Zitronensaft und Balsamico Essig

THUNFISCHSALAT
Salatblatter der Saison, mit Olivendl und Essig verfeinert.

HIRTENSALAT
Tomaten, Gurken, Petersilie, Agaisches Olivendl extra vergine,
Granatapfel-Sauersauce

GRUNER SALAT
Eisbergsalat, Petersilie, Rucola, Portulak, Radicchio, Endivie,
Agaisches Olivendl extra vergine, Zitronensaft

NUDELN

PENNE ARRABIATA
Scharfe Tomatensofe mit Parmesan und Knoblauchbrot

PAPPARDELLE BANDNUDELN

TomatensoRe, mit Basilikum, Pinienkernen, Parmesan und Knoblauchbrot

FARFALLE NUDELN
Hahnchen, GemUsebrihe und Parmesankase

SPAGHETTI
TomatensoRe und Parmesan

5€

5€

5€

6€

7€

6€

7€

5€

5€

S€

5€

6€

6€

6€

6€

askahotels.com



LOUNGE

Snack Restaurant

PIZZA

MARGARITA PIZZA
Mozzarella, Tomaten-BasilikumsofRe, Oregano

AL FUNGI PIZZA
Mozzarella, Tomaten- BasilikumsofRe, Pilze

PIZZA MIX
Mozzarella, Tomaten, Wurst, Salami, wlrzige Wurst, Mais, Paprika

VEGETARISCHE PIZZA
Tomaten- Basilikumsofe, Pilze, Brokkoli, schwarze Oliven,
Paprika, Mais, Zucchini

DESSERTS
FRUCHTE SALAT

Frichte der Saison mit oder ohne Eis serviert

GRIESS HALVA
Mit Vanille Eis

PUDDING

KINDER MENU

HEIDI'S TRAUM
Hamburger, Spaghetti, Pommmes, schokoladiger Kuchen

TOM & JERRY
Bratwurst, gegrillte Fleischballchen, Pommes, Schokoladen Pudding

6€

6€

7€

6€

4€

4€

4€

5€

5€

Vegetarisch

Fitnessgericht

askahotels.com



LOUNGE

Bistro R estaurant

SOUP

Tomato Soup
Mozzarella cheese

SALADS

Classic Caesar Salad
Green lettuce, ancuez, Parmesan cheese,

Mini Spinach Salad With Avocado

Dried tomato, chargrilled red pepper, orange, Parmesan cheese

HOT SANDWICHES AND WRAP

Smoked Salmon Sandwich
Toasted grain bread, smoked salmon, cream cheese, capari, green olives and onions

Quesadilla
Chicken fillet, bell peppers, cheese, mushrooms

Chicken Wrap
Chicken slices, bell peppers, sweet corn, mushrooms,
fresh seasonal greens and french fries

Beef Wrap
Beef slices, bell peppers, corn, mushrooms,
fresh seasonal greens and french fries

BURGERS
Chef’s Burger

Beef patty, pickles, tomato, lettuce, onion ring

Cheese Burger
Beef patty, cheddar cheese, pickles, tomato, lettuce

PIZZAS

Pizza Margarita
Basil and tomato sauce, tomato, mozzarella cheese

Pizza Mix
Mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce, tomato, sausage, salami, spicy sausage,
sweet corn, bell peppers

Pizza Vegetarian
Mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce, mushrooms, broccoli, black olives,
paprika, sweet corn, zucchini

Pizza Tuna
Mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce, tuna fish, salmon, onion rings, capari

askahotels.com



LOUNGE

Bistro R estaurant

PASTA
Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti and minced meat sauce

Penne Arrabbiata
Arrabbiata sauce and Parmesan cheese

Fettuccini Alfredo
Sour cream, garlic, broccoli, mushrooms, chicken fillet and Parmesan cheese

Spinach Ravioli
Tomato Sauce, Parmesan cheese

MAIN COURSES

Beef Slices
Mashed potatoes, sauteed vegetables and natural Jus sauce

Beef Fajita

Beef Slices, onion, garlic, bell peppers, fajita spice

Chicken Fajita

Chicken slices, onion, garlic, bell peppers, fajita spice

Crispy Basket
Onion ring, crispy chicken and fish and fried potatoes wedges

Breaded Fish And Chips

Fried potatoes wedges, lime and guacamole dip sauce

DESSERTS

Granny Smith’s Apple Pie

Lemon Cheese Cake

Fresh seasonal fruit salad with ice cream

KIDS MENU
Grilled Meatballs

Grilled meatballs, spaghetti, french fries

Chicken Nuggets

Vegetarian

Healthy choice askahotels.com



LOUNGE

Bistro R estaurant

CORBALAR

Glniln ¢corbasi
Firinlanmis Domates Corbasi
Mozzarella Peyniri

SALATALAR

Klasik Sezar Salatasi
Yedikule Marul, Anclez, Parmesan

Avokadolu Mini Ispanak Salatasi
Kurutulmus Domates, FUume Kirmizi Biber, File Portakal, Parmesan Peyniri

SICAK SANDVIC ve WRAP

Fliime Somonlu Sandvi¢
Kizarmis Tahilli Ekmek, Fime Somon, Krem Peyniri, Kapari, Yesil Zeytin ve Sodan

Quesadilla
Tavuk File, Renkli Biberler, Kasar Peyniri, Mantar

Tavuklu Dirim
Tavuk Eti, Kirmizi Kapya Biber, Yesil Biber, Misir, Mantar, Taze Mevsim Yesillikleri
ve Kizarmis Baharatli Patates

Dana Etli Dirim
Dana Eti, Kirmizi Kapya Biber, Yesil Biber, Misir, Mantar, Taze Mevsim Yesillikleri
ve Kizarmis Baharatli Patates

BURGERLER
Chef’s Burger

Dana Koéftesi, Kornison Tursu, Domates, Taze Yesillik, Sogan Halkasi

Cheese Burger
Dana Koéftesi, Cheedar Peyniri, Kornison Tursu, Domates, Taze Yesillik

PiZZALAR

Pizza Margarita
Feslegenli Domates Sosu, Domates, Mozzarella Peyniri

Pizza Karisik

Mozzarella Peyniri, Domates Sos, Domates, Sosis, Salam, Sucuk, Misir, Kirmizi Kapya Biber

Pizza Vejetaryen
Mozzarella Peyniri, Domates Sos, Mantar, Brokoli, Siyah Zeytin, Biber, Tane Misir, Kabak

Pizza Balikli

Mozzarella Peyniri, Domates Sos, Ton Baligl, Somon, Halka Sogan, Kapari

askahotels.com



LOUNGE

Bistro R estaurant

MAKARNALAR

Spaghetti Bolonez
Spagetti Makarna ve Kiymali Sosu

Penne Arrabbiata
Ev Yapimi Acili Domates Sosu ve Parmesan Peyniri

Fettuccini Alfredo
Krema, Sarimsak, Brokoli, Mantar, Tavuk File, Parmesan

Ispanakli Ravioli
Domates Sos, Parmesan Peyniri

ANA YEMEKLER

Dana Antrikot Dilimleri
Patates PuUresi, Sote Sebzeler ve NatUrel Ju Sosu

Dana Fajita
Dana Eti, Sogdan, Sarimsak, Renkli Biberler, Fajita Baharati

Tavuk Fajita
Tavuk File, Sogan, Sarimsak, Renkli Biberler, Fajita Baharati

Bira Tabagi
Sogan Halkasi, Citir Tavuk, Balik ve EIma Dilim Patates

Fish and Chips
Elma Dilim Patates, Lime Limon ve Guacamole Dip Sos

TATLILAR

Granny Smith ElImal Tart

Limonlu Cheese Cake

Dondurmali Taze Mevsim Meyvesi Salatasi

COCUK MENUSU

Izgara Kofte
Spaghetti Makarna ve lzgara Kofte, Patates Kizartmasi

Tavuk Nugget

Vejetaryen

Saglikl Segenekler askahotels.com



LOUNGE

Bistro R estaurant

cyn

ToMaTHbIM cyn
ToMaTHbIV KPpeM-Cyn € CbipoM Mouapenna

CAJIATDI

Canat «Le3apb»
JIncTbsa canaTa, aH4yoychl, cbip [NapMesaH

CanaTt co WnuHaToM N aBoKaao
CyLlleHble NToOMUOoP.I, 3aneYeHbl KpacHbIV nepeL, anenbCuH, cbip MNapmesaH

ropavYmE COHOABUYUN U TYPELKAS{A LUAYPMA

C3HABUY C KOMYEHBbIM JTOCOCEM
MapeHbl 3epHOBOM X1eb, KOMYeHbIV TOCOCh, CMTIMBOYHbIN Cblp, Kanepchl ,
3eNeHble ONUBKU, NTYK

Kecapgunbsa

KypurHoe cdunnie, cnagkum nepel, colp, rovbsbl

LLlaypMa ¢ Kypuuen

KypunHoe MACo, KpacHbIV nepeLl,, 3e1eHbl nepeLl, cnagkas Kykypy3a , rpmosbi,
Ce30HHas 3e/1eHb U KapTodenb dhpu

LLlaypMa ¢ MsicoM
KyCOoUKM roBaauHbl, KPAaCHbIM NepeL, , 3ef1eHbln nepeL, cnagkasa Kykypy3a , rprbb,
Ce30HHax 3efieHb U KapTodenb dpn

BYPIrEPbI
Byprep oT wed-noBapa
[oBAXbA KOTJ1eTa, COJieHble Orypubl, mTOMMNOOPbLI, Ce30HHAaA 3eJ1eHb, JTYKOBble KOJIbLla

Unsodyprep

FOBAMbA KOTMETa, Cbip Yenaep, coeHble orypulbl, MOMUOOPbLI, CE30HHAdA 3e/1eHb

nMAUUA

Muuua MaprapuTa
ToMaTHO -6a3UNMKOBbBIM COYC, MOMUOOPLI, Cbip Mouapenna

Mukc NMuuua

Cblp Mouapenna, ToOMaTHbIM COyC, MOMUOOPbI, COCUCKK, KoBaca, OCTObIN COYC ,
KYKYpPY3a, KpacHbIv nepel,

BeretapunaHckas Nuuua

Cbip Mouapenna, TOMaTHbIM COYC, rpUbbl, BPOKKOIN, YepHbIe ONMBKK, Nanpuka,
KYKYPYy3a,kabauok

Muuua ¢ TYHUOM
Cbip Mouapenna, ToMaTHbIM COYC, TYHel, cemMra, YK, Kanepchl

askahotels.com



LOUNGE

Bistro R estaurant

MAKAPOHDI

Cnarettn BonoHese
CI‘IaI'eTTI/I C MACHbIM COYCOM

MNeHHe ApabbaTa
JoMaluHWM OCTPbI TOMaTHbIM coyc, Chip Napme3aH

deTyunHu Anbpeno
CnunBKW, YECHOK, BPOKKOAN, rpKnbbl , KypuHoe dune, coip MNapmesar

PaBuonun co winmHaTtom
ToMaTHbIM coyc, cbip MNapme3aH

OCHOBHbIE BJIFOOA

froBaguHa
KapTothenbHoe ntope, coTe 13 OBOLWLEW, HaTpyasbHbIM coyc [»KycC

duxurtac us ropaauvHbI
KYCOUYKU roBAOMHbI, JIYK, YeCHOK, BONrapcKum nepeL, cneumnm

daxutac ns Kypuubl
Kycouku KypuLbl, TyK, YeCHOK, 6ONrapckuii nepel, cneumnm

3aKyCKa K nuBy
JlyKOBbIe KOJSbLLa, XPYCTALLAa KypuLa 1 pblida, »KapeHble JOJSIbKK KapTodens

Pbi6a B naHMpoBKe n Kaptodenb
KapeHble 0oNbKK KapTodens, namMm 1 'yakamMose coyc

AOECEPTbI

AGNOUYHbIN Nnpor

JINMOHbBIN UN3KENK

DPYKTOBbIN CE€30HHbIN CanaT C MOPOXXEHbIM

OETCKOE MEHIO

Typeu,KMe KOTJ/1eTbl Ha rpusne
KoTneTbl Ha rpune, cnarettu, KapTtodenbs dpu,

KypuHHble HarreTtchbl

BereTapuaHckue bnoga

bntoga nonesHble ons 300poBbA askahotels.com



LOUNGE

Bistro R estaurant

SUPPE

TOMATENSUPPE
Mit Mozarella

SALATE
KLASSISCHER CAESER-SALAT

GrlUner Salat, Sardellen, Parmesan Kase

MINI SPINATSALAT MIT AVOCADO

Getrocknete Tomaten, rote Paprika, Orange, Parmesankase

HEISSE SANDWICHE UND WRAPS

Gerauchertes Lachs Sandwich
Gerostetes Kdrnerbrot, gerducherter Lachs, Frischkase, Karpern, grine Oliven und Zwiebeln

QUESADILLA
Huhnerfilet, Paprika, Schnittkase, Pilze

CHICKEN WRAP
Hahnchenfleisch, roter Kapiapfeffer, roter Pfeffer, Mais, Pilze,
frischer saisonaler Salat und Pommes Frites

RINDFLEISCH WRAP
Rindfleischstreifen, roter Kapiapfeffer, roter Pfeffer, Mais, Pilze,
frischer saisonaler Salat und Pommes Frites

HAMBURGERS
CHEF’S BURGER

Rindfleisch Patty, Essiggurken, Tomaten, frischer Salat, Zwiebelring

CHEESE BURGER
Rindfleisch Patty, Cheddar-Kase, Gurken, Tomaten, frischer Salat

PIZZAS
PIZZA MARGARITA

Basilikum- und TomatensofRe, Tomaten, Mozzarella

PIZZA MIX
Mozzarella-Kase, TomatensolRe, Tomaten, Wurst, Salami, wlrzige Wurst, Mais,
Kapia-Pfeffer

PIZZA VEGETARISCH

Mozzarella-Kase, TomatensoRe, Champignons, Broccoli, schwarze Oliven,
Paprika, Mais, Zucchini

PIZZA-TUNA

Mozzarella-Kase, TomatensofR3e, Thunfisch, Lachs, Zwiebelringe, Karpern

askahotels.com



LOUNGE

Bistro R estaurant

NUDEL

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
Spagetti und HackfleischsoRe

PENNE ARABIATTA
Selbst gemachte wlrzige TomatensofRe und Parmesankase

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO

Sauerrahm, Knoblauch, Broccoli, Pilze, Hdhnchenfilet und Parmesankase

SPINAT RAVIOLI

TomatensolRe, Parmesankase

HAUPTGANGE

RINDFLEISCH
Kartoffelstampf, sautiertes Gemuse und naturliche Jus-Sauce

RINDFLEISCH FAJITA

Rindfleischscheiben, Zwiebeln, Knoblauch, Paprika, Fajita-Gewlrz

HAHNCHEN FAJITA

HUhnchenscheiben, Zwiebeln, Knoblauch, Paprika, Fajita-Gewlrz

KNUSPRIGER KORB
Zwiebelring, knusprige HUhner- und Fischstlcke sowie frittierte Kartoffelecken

PANIERTE FISCHE UND CHIPS

Frittierte Kartoffelecken, Limetten-Guacamole-Dip-Sauce

NACHSPEISEN

Granny Smiths Apfelkuchen
Zitronen-Kasekuchen

Frischer saisonaler Fruchtsalat mit Eis

KINDERMENU

Gegrillte Fleischballchen
Gegrillte Frikadellen, Spaghetti, Pommes Frites

Chicken Nuggets

Vegetarisch

Fitnessgericht askahotels.com



